LLCC68SXXXN0SA
sub-GHz wireless module
1
LLCC68SXXXN0SA wireless module
Hardware Specifications
V1.0
LLCC68SXXXN0SA sub-GHz
wireless module

D 1.5 ± 0.1
E 1.0 ± 0.1
F 0.65 ± 0.1
G 0.8 ± 0.1
H 2.2 ± 0.2
LLCC68SXXXN0SA sub-GHz
wireless module
14
10. Revision History
Revision Comment Date
V1.0 first release May 9 , 2020 _
11. Ordering Information
Index Part Number Description
1 LLCC68S170N0SA 170MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
2 LLCC68S433N0SA 433MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
3 LLCC68S490N0SA 490MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
4 LLCC68S868N0SA 868MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
5 LLCC68S915N0SA 915MHz frequency band, tape
packing\pallet packing
12. Statement
1. Due to product version upgrades or other reasons, the content of this document will be updated from
time to time. Unless otherwise agreed, this document is only used as a guide, and the statements,
information and recommendations in this document do not constitute any express or implied
warranty.
2. The company reserves the right of final interpretation and modification of all the information provided,
if any changes are made without prior notice.
LLCC68SXXXN0SA sub-GHz
wireless module
15
13. Contact us